
77023 
77024 
77025 
77103 
77104 
77118 
77119 
77427 
77403 
77406 
77407 — 
77408 
77409 
77410 
77411 
77412 
77413 
77414 
77415 
77416 
77417 
77418 
77420. 
77421 
77422 
77423 
77424 
77425 
77426 
77427 
77428 
77429 
77430 
77431 

- 77432 
77433 
77434 
77435 
77436 
77437 
77438 
77439 
77440 
77441 
77442 
77444 
77445 
77446 
77447 
77448 
77449 
774 50 
77451 
77452 
77453 
77454 
77455 
77456 
77457 
77458 
77459 
77460 
77461 
77465 
77468 
77462 
77463 
77464 
77466 
77469 
77470 
77471 
77472 
77473 
77474 
77475 
77476 
T7477 
77478 
77479 
77480 
77481 

77482 
77483 
77484 
77485 
77486 
77487 
77488 
77489 
77490 
77491 
77492 
77493 
T7494 
77495 

77496 

Denver Tire Company 
JeH. Burnett 
Tulsa Ice Co. 
Beacon Ptg.Co. 

Louis Johnson 
C.C.Frank 
Tulsa Co.#.Co-Op Assn. 
W.eV.MoClure 
C.RM.Fund 
Southern Hdwe.Co. 
Maude C.Elliott 
Eva Russell 
Maude C.E1liott 
Eva Russell 
D.G Eliott 
Nixon and Nixon 
Smith Hdwe.Co. 
E.T.Lynch 
John H French 
John H.French 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
J.MRose 
E.N.H1lis 
Terrell's Lab. 
Killmer P & G Co. 
Okla. Nat.Gas.Co. 
T.¥, McVay 
Okla. HNat.Gas.Coe 
Al K Feigley & Sons - 
Western Bank Sup.Co. 
Field Staty.Co. 
Black Ptg.Co. 
Exline & Exline Co. 

Tulsa Daily Legal News 

News Dispatch P & A Co. 

News Dispatéh B & A Co. 

News Dispatch P & A Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 
Boley T.B.Sant. 
East.Okla.T.B. Aant. 
Boley T.B.Sant. 
AM. Welch 
Robinson, Jess 
Chilton's Cash Gro.Co. 

Peoples Exchange Gro.Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Public Service Co. 
State Univ.Hosp. 
State Univ.Hospi. 
Public ServiceCo. 
Maurice Willows Hosp. 
Maurice Willows Hosp. 
Winters Gro.Coe 
Julius Henks 
Morningside Hosp. 
W.T.Brooks Gro.Co. 
Kinkeede and Lloyd 
McKeehan Drug Co. 
Hiumane Society 
Kahn's Mer¢.Go. 
North End Prod.Co. 
North End Prod.Co. 
McLain Ortho.Sant. 
Jou, Lawless 
Waite Phillips Co. 
Tulsa Boom Store #2 
B, Margolin 
Be Margo lin 
Butler G.H. 
Ryan Motor Co. 
ReD. Sanford 

D.eR.Rees 
O.A.-Steiner Tire Co. 

“Bela Staty.Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
Mott Motor Co. 
H. 5. Ma lone ‘ 
O.A.Stei ner Tire Co. 

Field Staty.Co. 
Concrete Pub.Co.e 

Dawson Towel Sup.Co. 

Martin Towel Sup.Co. 

Dawson Tow 1 Sup.Co. 

F. B. Deshon & CO. 
E.L. Brown 
Dodge Elec. Co. 
Hudson W & I Co. 
WeS. Warner 
Black Ptg Co. 

Palace Ofs. SupeCoO» 

Black Ptg.Co. 
Banknote Ptg.co. 
Knoles and Green 
Killmer P & G Co. 
Pete Ship ple x 
Knoles and Green 

Knoles and Green 

' Supplies 
Services 
Ice Book- Co.darm 
Supplies 
Services 

Reward 
Supplies 
Pees 
Supplies Co,Farm 
Supplies , 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 

Fees 
Supplies 
Fees 
Fees 
Foes 
Supplies 
Salary 
Re nt 
Lab. work 
Supplies 

Supply: 
Reg. Vit.stat. 

Supply 
Supplies 
Supplues 
Supplies: 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Publications 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies > 
Mai nte nance 
Mai ntenance 
Maintenar ce 
Ex penses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

Supply 
Supply. 
Mainterance - 
Ma inte nance 
Services 
Maint enance 

Ma in te nance 
Supplies 
Supplies 
services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
supplies. 
Juvenile Work. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
services 
Services 

Salary 
Repairs 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

EX penses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Subseription 
Towels: 
Towels 
Towels 
Sy Pplies 
EX pen ses 
Supplies 
Suppli 6s 
Supplies. 
Supplies 
5,,pplies 
SUpplies 
Supplies 
Supolies 

Supplies 
Trash Hauling 
services 

Repairs 

* 25.00 

10,25 
35. 00 
20.00 - 
7.00 

19.00 
5000.00 
366.60 

695 
400,00 

7,80 
85 

2.85 
1.35 
»10 

25,00 
4.00 
28.80 

2.55 
7.75 

120.00 
93.00 
40.00 
27.00 

. 57.10 
107.10 
18.50 
4, 20 

145. 50 
34,00 

415.65 
97.00 
28.14 
95. 20 © 
83.40 
83.47 
52.93" 
15.35 

165. 72 
208.18 . 
384.30 
47.13 

7. 00 
3.95 

86.95 
12.90 
60,06 
45.00 
60.00 
33, 00 

| 398.15 
335200. 
55.05 
40.47. 

. 581,30 
. 4,45 
13.45 

16.75 
100.00 

6.20 
13.45 

6.75 
155,00 

3.67 
60.67 

107.07 
30,00 
25.00 

300.00 
. 6.70 | 
20.75 
22. 38 
5.45 

» 55 
6.75 
9.60 

16.25 
2.50 
3. 65 
2.50 

19.10 
21.25 
9.80 
9.15 

4,90. 
~ 150.60 

61.10 
9.75 
3,00 
9.75 
5.80 
225 

v4.70 

15805 

34.20 


